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2279346 MARCIA CHRISTINA MARQUES DE LIMA 14/09/1952 8 NÃO NÃO 0 21 21 1 

2278346 ROSANA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA DE MENEZES 17/08/1984 8 NÃO NÃO 0 18 18 2 

2278827 PATRICIA GERAISSATE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 19/07/1981 8 NÃO NÃO 2 14 16 3 

2275832 HELOISA TAVARES SGARBI LIMA 25/02/1959 8 NÃO NÃO 0 16 16 4 

2276445 JULIANA AZEVEDO DE CARVALHO 12/10/1998 8 NÃO NÃO 0 16 16 5 

2277731 ELIANE DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 25/07/1969 8 NÃO NÃO 2 12 14 6 

2278314 ROSELENE MARIA SOUZA SILVA 25/11/1976 8 NÃO NÃO 2 10 12 7 

2279625 NATHÁLIA CRISTINE NORONHA DE AVELLAR REZENDE 30/10/1992 8 NÃO NÃO 2 10 12 8 

2278829 BRUNA LACERDA DE SOUZA 23/08/1995 8 NÃO NÃO 2 10 12 9 

2276672 CLAUDIA REGINA HOLZ DE ALMEIDA PINHEIRO RODRIGUES 16/12/1979 8 NÃO NÃO 0 12 12 10 

2276464 VALDILEA FABRÍCIO GOMES 24/03/1983 8 NÃO NÃO 0 12 12 11 

2276466 MARCIA CRISTINA GUIMARAES DE OLIVEIRA 27/08/1956 8 SIM NÃO 0 11 11 12 

2276271 ELISANGELA FERREIRA SEIXAS 07/07/1987 8 NÃO NÃO  0 11 11 13 

2276684 THAYNARA BARBOSA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 27/02/1994 8 SIM NÃO 0 11 11 14 

2278472 LETICIA INGRID DE CASTRO FERREIRA 04/07/1984 8 NÃO NÃO 0 10 10 15 

2275644 CAMILA CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA 30/04/1994 8 SIM NÃO 0 10 10 16 

2275051 ALLINE BOMFIM LOPES 03/05/1984 8 SIM NÃO 2 7 9 17 

2275988 ELZA LEONOR GUIMARÃES DA COSTA 17/10/2003 8 SIM NÃO 2 7 9 18 

2278790 MARISTELA ROSA BENTO TEIXEIRA 21/07/1963 8 SIM NÃO 0 9 9 19 

2279130 REJANE GARCIA DE SOUZA 06/10/1976 8 NÃO NÃO 0 9 9 20 



2275155 VANESSA JACINTHO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 02/01/1986 8 NÃO NÃO 0 9 9 21 

2276413 JANE DE CARVALHO SILVA REIS 22/06/1972 8 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 22 

2277364 MARCIA TEIXEIRA MAIA 11/04/1973 8 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 23 

2278185 LUCIANA DE SOUZA PASCOAL FONSECA 18/10/1974 8 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 24 

2277619 GLAUCIA LEOCADIA PEREIRA MARTINS DE MORAES 24/01/1975 8 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 25 

2275242 VANESSA SANGIACOMO DE REZENDE 18/10/1982 8 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 26 

2275628 MARCIA DO PRADO BARRETO 27/03/1969 8 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 27 

2278284 ANDREIA PACHECO DE SOUZA 22/06/1977 8 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 28 

2276926 LUIZ ANDRE PEREIRA DE MACEDO 08/08/1980 8 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 29 

2275042 CELIA DA SILVA 17/08/1960 8 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 30 

2277421 MARCIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 01/08/1970 8 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 31 

2277754 PAULO ROBERTO PAREDES OLIMPIO 19/07/1984 8 SIM NÃO  0 6 6 32 

2278839 QUEILA ARAUJO DE MIRANDA 08/08/1984 8 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 33 

2279065 JONATHAN LEVY DA SILVA TORRES 17/10/1997 8 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 34 

2276321 GIOVANA DE CARVALHO VALERIO REIS 12/02/2004 8 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 35 

2278926 EDUARDA SÁ DE OLIVEIRA 26/06/2004 8 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 36 

2277775 KEWRY OLIVEIRA ALVES DA SILVA 09/03/2006 8 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 37 

2277688 JULIANE CRISTINA BASILIO  DA VITÓRIA 08/10/2001 8 SIM NÃO 2 3 5 38 

2276540 MARIA DA GRAÇA DA SILVA PARANHOS 23/11/1963 8 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 39 

2276254 ANA PAULA JACQUES MARQUES 12/04/1971 8 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 40 

2277069 LUCIANE REIS MASINI MANSO 07/09/1973 8 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 41 

2276349 VALERIA DE SOUZA RIBEIRO 12/11/1973 8 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 42 

2275458 JOÃO DE  JESUS DO NASCIMENTO LOPES 24/06/1980 8 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 43 

2278219 ALESSANDRA COE DA COSTA 30/04/1983 8 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 44 

2276593 PRISCILA CHAVES RIJO 07/12/1983 8 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 45 

2277166 THALITA MARIA TAVARES 19/04/1989 8 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 46 

2279172 NILZA APARECIDA CARDOSO 02/10/1989 8 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 47 



2275369 JULIANA GOMES DA TRINDADE 03/11/1991 8 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 48 

2278239 SARA SENRA PEREIRA DUARTE 26/07/1992 8 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 49 

2275447 RENATA DE REZENDE MENDONÇA 12/06/1995 8 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 50 

2277793 ANA CAROLINA SOARES DA SILVA MACEDO 19/08/1995 8 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 51 

2278485 LUANA NOGUEIRA DE LIMA 21/01/1998 8 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 52 

2277869 LUCIANA SINEZES FERNANDES JÚNIOR 13/10/1973 8 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 53 

2279190 MICHELE DE ALMEIDA NEPOMUCENO 21/03/1980 8 NÃO NÃO 0 4 4 54 

2277839 FELIPE RODRIGUES BARROS 12/02/2003 8 NÃO NÃO 0 4 4 55 

2279561 DUANA SIQUEIRA PINTO BITTENCOURT DOS SANTOS 19/05/1988 8 NÃO NÃO 2 1 3 56 

2278539 MARIA IRACEMA DA COSTA ARAÚJO 19/12/1962 8 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 57 

2275154 ALESSANDRA FERREIRA DE SOUSA 25/12/1978 8 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 58 

2276455 CLÉO DOS SANTOS SILVA 19/05/1982 8 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 59 

2279198 BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 23/12/1983 8 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 60 

2275769 JESSICA BARBOSA FARIA PASCARELLI CRUZ 09/09/1985 8 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 61 

2278141 ÉRICA GISELE DAMÁSIO DOS SANTOS 31/01/1986 8 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 62 

2278186 BÁRBARA RODRIGUES DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 04/07/1990 8 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 63 

2275937 DRYELLE PRADO DE OLIVEIRA 02/10/1997 8 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 64 

2277807 THAUANNY CRISTINE  MOURA DOS SANTOS 19/12/2001 8 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 65 

2276177 THAMIRYS REGINA DO NASCIMENTO CORTES 08/03/2002 8 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 66 

2277455 ALINE PEREIRA CHAVES MATTOS 21/05/1989 8 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 67 

2275655 LUCIANA DOS SANTOS CONCEIÇÃO 01/03/1981 8 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 68 

2275903 VIRGINIA BATISTA DE LIMA CARDOSO 08/12/1992 8 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 69 

2279051 DIANA YAMARA DO NASCIMENTO DE ANDRADE 30/04/1993 8 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 70 

2279184 MATHEUS DA SILVA SOUTO FRAGA 17/11/1996 8 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 71 

2275642 RITA DE CÁSSIA CECÍLIA VILAR 27/06/1966 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 72 

2277120 SILVIO GOMES DA SILVA 17/11/1967 8 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 73 

2277661 ADRIANA LIMA DE FREITAS TOLEDO 29/12/1968 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 74 



2278900 JUSSARA VIEIRA LESSA NASCIMENTO 18/03/1974 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 75 

2275049 IARACI ALVES DOS SANTOS 16/07/1978 8 NÃO  NÃO 0 0 0 76 

2278457 CARLA SANTOS SACRAMENTO 28/03/1981 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 77 

2277876 JEFFERSON RANGEL DOS REIS 28/01/1983 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 78 

2275168 CRISTIANE RODRIGUES DE MENEZES 22/01/1984 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 79 

2279531 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 01/08/1984 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 80 

2275048 LUANA BERNARDO DA SILVA 27/03/1987 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 81 

2279025 DAIANA DUARTE DOS SANTOS 15/01/1989 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 82 

2276078 ANDREZA DE FARIAS ALMEIDA LEMOS 09/04/1989 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 83 

2275850 GISELE DE SOUZA DOS RAMOS 29/09/1990 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 84 

2275788 GLEICE KELLY MELO DE CARVALHO 10/06/1991 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 85 

2276320 TAMARA DA SILVA SANTOS 26/12/1993 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 86 

2276415 DANIELA COSTA DINIZ 11/05/1995 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 87 

2278649 NAILANE DE MELLO LIMA 23/05/1995 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 88 

2277356 AMANDA DA SILVA LEOCADIO 28/01/1996 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 89 

2277247 JOYCE SARA ALMEIDA 07/05/1996 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 90 

2277159 YASMIN DA ROCHA DAMASCENO 17/11/1996 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 91 

2277388 KESSIA CRISTINE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 27/08/1997 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 92 

2277149 SUETE SOUZA DA SILVA 31/12/1997 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 93 

2278903 INAUYNI INDARA DE OLIVEIRA 09/10/1998 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 94 

2278511 KAROLINA OLIVEIRA ESTEVES 03/04/2000 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 95 

2278068 VICTORIA LOPES LIMA 11/05/2001 8 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 96 

2275527 YASMIM DE SOUZA BARCELOS 14/01/2002 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 97 

2275063 JULIANA CONTI DE CASTRO 31/01/2002 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 98 

2278168 MANUELLA FERREIRA SILVA 06/02/2002 8 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 99 

2275427 MARIA LUIZA TARGINO ALVES 23/12/2002 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 100 

2278896 HODARA DOS SANTOS 22/01/2003 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 101 



2279378 RAYSSA SILVA COSTA 05/07/2003 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 102 

2275088 KEVIN CAVALCANTE FERNANDES 10/07/2003 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 103 

2277174 LUIZA HELENA FIGUEIREDO DE OLIVEIRA MANHÃES NEVES 17/09/2004 8 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 104 
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2276466 MARCIA CRISTINA GUIMARAES DE OLIVEIRA 27/08/1956 8 SIM NÃO 0 11 11 1 

2276684 THAYNARA BARBOSA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 27/02/1994 8 SIM NÃO 0 11 11 2 

2275644 CAMILA CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA 30/04/1994 8 SIM NÃO 0 10 10 3 

2275051 ALLINE BOMFIM LOPES 03/05/1984 8 SIM NÃO 2 7 9 4 

2275988 ELZA LEONOR GUIMARÃES DA COSTA 17/10/2003 8 SIM NÃO 2 7 9 5 

2278790 MARISTELA ROSA BENTO TEIXEIRA 21/07/1963 8 SIM NÃO 0 9 9 6 

2278185 LUCIANA DE SOUZA PASCOAL FONSECA 18/10/1974 8 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 7 

2277421 MARCIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 01/08/1970 8 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 8 

2277754 PAULO ROBERTO PAREDES OLIMPIO 19/07/1984 8 SIM NÃO  0 6 6 9 

2277688 JULIANE CRISTINA BASILIO DA VITÓRIA 08/10/2001 8 SIM NÃO 2 3 5 10 

2275447 RENATA DE REZENDE MENDONÇA 12/06/1995 8 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 11 

2277869 LUCIANA SINEZES FERNANDES JÚNIOR 13/10/1973 8 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 12 

2276455 CLÉO DOS SANTOS SILVA 19/05/1982 8 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 13 

2278141 ÉRICA GISELE DAMÁSIO DOS SANTOS 31/01/1986 8 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 14 

2277807 THAUANNY CRISTINE MOURA DOS SANTOS 19/12/2001 8 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 15 

2276177 THAMIRYS REGINA DO NASCIMENTO CORTES 08/03/2002 8 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 16 

2275655 LUCIANA DOS SANTOS CONCEIÇÃO 01/03/1981 8 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 17 

2278900 JUSSARA VIEIRA LESSA NASCIMENTO 18/03/1974 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 18 



2279531 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 01/08/1984 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 19 

2279025 DAIANA DUARTE DOS SANTOS 15/01/1989 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 20 

2276078 ANDREZA DE FARIAS ALMEIDA LEMOS 09/04/1989 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 21 

2277356 AMANDA DA SILVA LEOCADIO 28/01/1996 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 22 

2277149 SUETE SOUZA DA SILVA 31/12/1997 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 23 

2275527 YASMIM DE SOUZA BARCELOS 14/01/2002 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 24 

2275063 JULIANA CONTI DE CASTRO 31/01/2002 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 25 

2275427 MARIA LUIZA TARGINO ALVES 23/12/2002 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 26 

2278896 HODARA DOS SANTOS 22/01/2003 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 27 

2275088 KEVIN CAVALCANTE FERNANDES 10/07/2003 8 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 28 

 
 


